EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20260224
PAGE 1
TUFFLITE IX
Industrial Wet Location LED Emergency Light
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

NEMA 4X: Protects enclosed equipment against falling rain,
splashing or hose directed water. Is undamaged by the formation
of ice on the enclosure and is corrosion resistant.
NEMA 12: Protects enclosed equipment against dust, dirt and
dripping water.
CERTIFICATION
	� Listed to UL 924, meets NFPA 101 Life Safety Code, NFPA 70-NEC
and OSHA requirements
	� Buy American Act compliant
WARRANTY
	� 3 year limited warranty- view complete warranty terms online
at www.evenlite.com/terms-warranty.
MODEL VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
90 MIN .2 HRS 3HRS 4HRS
IX2N18 6 18 13 9 6
IX2N22 6 22 17 11 7
IX2E27 6 27 20 13 10
IX2E36 6 36 27 18 13
IX2N42 6 42 31 21 15
IX2N54 6 54 40 27 20
IX2E60 6 60 45 30 22
IX4E72 12 72 54 36 27
IX2N90 90 90 60 45 30
IX2E100 6 100 75 50 37
IX2E120 6 120 90 60 45
IX4N130 12 130 97 65 48
IX4E140 12 140 105 70 52
IX4E160 12 160 120 80 60
IX4E180 12 180 135 90 67
IX4N200 12 200 150 100 75
IX4E360 12 369 270 180 135
IX6E360 24 36 270 180 135
NiCad Batteries deliver the same capacity per wattage as above for listed models 6V
and 12V models deliver the same capacity per wattage as above listed models.

6E360 24 Volt – 360 Watts
IX
ORDERING GUIDE  IX2E27-L65-SD
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
DIMENSIONS
CASE DIMENSIONS
MODEL A B C D E
IX2N18 11.43" 9.25" 5.43" 6.31" 16.5"
IX2N22 11.43" 9.25" 5.43" 6.31" 16.5"
IX2E27 11.43" 9.25" 5.43" 6.31" 16.5"
IX2E36 11.43" 9.25" 5.43" 6.31" 16.5"
IX2N42 11.43" 9.25" 5.43" 6.31" 16.5"
IX2N54 13.43" 11.25" 5.43" 8.31" 18.5"
IX2E60 13.43" 11.25" 5.43" 8.31" 18.5"
IX4E72 13.43" 11.25" 5.43" 8.31" 18.5"
IX2N90 13.43" 11.25" 5.43" 8.31" 18.5"
IX2E100 13.43" 11.25" 5.43" 8.31" 18.5"
IX2E120 17.3" 15.375" 6.25" 12.25" 22.5"
IX4N130 15.5" 13.375" 6.25" 12.25" 22.5"
IX4E140 15.5" 13.375" 6.25" 12.25" 22.5"
IX4E160 17.5" 15.375" 6.25" 12.25" 23"
IX4E180 17.5" 15.375" 6.25" 12.25" 23"
IX4N200 17.5" 15.375" 6.25" 12.25" 23"
IX4E360 17.5" 15.375" 6.25" 12.25" 23"
IX6E360 17.5" 15.375" 6.25" 12.25" 23"
A
C B
E
D
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20260224
PAGE 3
TUFFLITE IX
Industrial Wet Location LED Emergency Light
SPACING DIAGRAM
MOUNTING HEIGHT IS 8’ REFLECTANCE OF 80-50-20
24'
Ceiling
Height
Room
Width
Mounting
Height
3' Illuminated
Path of Egress
0.1 Fc Minimum
1 Fc Average